Laboratory and Scientific
Research facility furniture
Providing compliant, efficient
and modern clinical environments
The Laboratory
Laboratories and research facilities
are areas in which forensic analysis
takes place and it is very important

vary heights by up to 20mm.
Desk height: To suit 720mm high worktops
Type Code
Worktop depth up to 600mm USFDH720/600
Worktop depth up to 750mm USFDH720/750
Worktop depth up to 850mm USFDH720/850
Standing height: To suit 900mm high worktops
Type Code
Worktop depth up to 600mm USFSH900/600
Worktop depth up to 750mm USFSH900/750
Worktop depth up to 850mm USFSH900/850
Spacer frames
Spacer frames are bolted to the universal support frames at the rear
to provide a rigid frame structure. Four lengths are supplied as
standard to suit worktop run lengths. Other sizes available to order.
Type Code
750mm long SF750
900mm long SF900
1000mm long SF1000
1100mm long SF1100
1450mm long SF1450
Front support bars
Front support bars are used where heavy laboratory equipment is
going to be used and help to provide additional support for the
worktop between the universal frames. Lengths to suit spacer frames.
Type Code
750mm long FSB750
900mm long FSB900
1000mm long FSB1000
1100mm long FSB1100
1450mm long FSB1450
Shelf brackets and book-end supports
Type Code
Shelf bracket (250mm long) USFSB25
Book-end support (250mm long) USFBE25
© All designs and proposals are covered by Stirling Medical & Scientific Copyright.  Any communication, drawings or quotations are not to be disclosed, copied, emailed or passed on to any other party.
Universal support frame
Front support bar (optional)
Spacer frame
 Adjustable foot
Note: For higher finish height worktops, change the height part of
the code to reflect height required. Eg USFSH1000/750 is the frame
code for a 1000mm high worktop that is up to 750mm deep
Frames finish approximately 100mm
back from front edge of worktop
020 8699 8993 enquiries@stirlingmedical.co.uk stirlingmedical.co.uk

wide modules) and 1200mm (to suit a combination of 655mm + 455mm modules). All worktops are 700mm deep.
1000mm x 700mm deep
Type Code
Open LMWO1000
With 2 cupboards LMWCC1000
With 1 cupboard and 1 drawer unit (pictured) LMWCD1000
With 2 drawers LMWDD1000
1200mm x 700mm deep
Type Code
Open (pictured) LMWO1200
With 1 cupboard and 1 drawer unit LMWCD1200
700mm x 700mm deep
Type Code
Open LMWO700
With cupboard LMWC700
With drawers (pictured) LMWD700
Stirling Medical & Scientific Ltd. 2022. Systeméd, Esplan and Virseal are registered trademarks and remain the exclusive right of Stirling Medical & Scientific Ltd. No use of these brands
or images in this book are entered into without the express written permission of Stirling Medical & Scientific Ltd. Due to lighting conditions and the reprographic process, there may be
some slight difference in colouration of the actual products in the photographs. As part of our programme of continuous improvement, Stirling Medical & Scientific Ltd. reserve the right